List Pnce $72.50 each.
includes a S25-00 core
charge which is refundable
jpon receitrtof acorrpkrte
reDuWaWc cote sent tous
afteiyou receive your new
reCxjIRunlt. making your
cost just

story, for which she will receive a$10.00
Moss Motors Gift Certificate.
How To Order From Us...
By Mali: P.O.Box MG. Goleta. CA 93116
ByPhone: 800-235-6954 or800-638-0257 (tat us ...ep.CA)
800-322-6985 or 800-638-0257 (c^w«m
In Person: Stop in at one of our three locations ...
General Offices.
Showroom &
Main Warehouse
7200 Holllster Ave.
Goleta. CA 93116
(8051968-1041
1 .v.i Coast Warehouse
& Showroom
114 Beach Street
Rockaway. NJ 07866
(201) 625-3616 (relating
to counter purchases only)
Uscd& Rebuilt
Parts Center
ami New Parts Counter
6798 Mtd Cities Avenue
Beltsville. MD 20705
[301)937-0313
Payment: We accept VISA/Master Card, or we can ship COD. (COD's over $400.00
require cash or Certified Check.) Mail orders can be accompanied with check or
money order, although personal checks may delay shipment
Complete information about ordering, pricing, shipping and other procedures are
contained in our Price Update, available at no charge by calling our Order Phone.
Catalogs are also available for each of the cars we sell parts for, at $2.00 each. Please
order catalogs by number, as follows:
Austin Healey 100. 100-6. 3000 'AHY-03
Jaguar XK120. 140. 150 "JAG-06
MG TC. TD. TF "MGT-20
MGA #MGA-10
MGB "MGB-02
Triumph TR2, 3. 4. 4A "TRI-02
Triumph TR250/TR6 #SYE-01
moss
MOSS MOTORS, LTD.
7200 HOLLISTER AVE.
P.O. BOX MG
GOLETA, CA 93116
(805) 968-1041
DATED MATERIAL-
PLEASE RUSH!
The Moss Motoring Newsletter. Page 8
CLASSIC-FIED ADS
We will accept advertisements for British sportscars from our readers, for
a publication fee of $25.00 per car per insertion. Publication will be roughly
every three months; deadline for our next issue is September 30, 1984. Be
sure to include your name, address and phone number.
J 952 MG TD Mark II. One of only 1022
built. Mark IFs incorporated enlarged
carburettors and values. 8.10 compres